AUG
2024

SUN

28

04

11

18

25

01

Hamburger or
Cheeseburger
Potato Wedges
Peaches

MON

29

05

12

19

26

02

TUE

30

06

13

20

Walking Taco
Roasted Cauliflower
Apple

27

NOTES

WED

31

07

14

21

Meatball Sub
Baby Carrots w/ Ranch
Banana

28

THU

01

08

15

22

Teriyaki Chicken w/
Rice

Green Beans
Mandarin Oranges

29

FRI

02

09

16

Personal Cheese Pizza
Garden Salad
Applesauce

Ice Cream Cup

23
Bosco Sticks w/
Marinara
Cucumber Salad
Blueberries
Brownie

30

SAT

03

10

17

24

31



